The Advantages of True Genius
By providing distributed control on the
factory floor, Genius® I/O systems offer
fewer terminations to document, dramati-
cally shorter wiring runs, and simpler,
more effective troubleshooting. In a host
of industries, from steel to food process-
ing to automotive, more than half a million

x
x
Ordering Information
	Return to Home Page
	Genius Manuals
	Genius I/O Discrete and Analog Blocks User's Manual, GEK-90486D-2
	Genius I/O System and Communications User's Manual, GEK-90486F -1
	Genius I/O GENI Board User's Manual, GFK-0073
	Genius Hand-held Monitor User's Guide, GFK-0121E
	Genius I/O High Speed Counter User's Manual, GFK-0415E
	Genius PowerTRAC Block User's Manual, GFK-0450D
	Genius I/O GENI Board User's Manual, GFK-0845A
	Single-Slot PC Interface Module (PCIM) User's Manual, GFK-0881
	Series 90-70 GENIUS Bus Controller and GENIUS I/O System Troubleshooting Guide, GFZ-0087
	GMR Manuals
	Genius Modular Redundancy Flexible Triple Modular Redundant (TMR) System User’s Manual, GFK-0787B
	Genius Modular Redundancy Manual, GFK-1277D
	(Czech) Genius Modular Redundancy, GFK-1277D-CZ
	Genius Modular Redundancy TMR System Technical Product Overview, GFT-177A
	Genius Module Datasheets
	Genius 115VAC 8-Ckt I/O Block datasheet, GFK0035D
	Genius 115VAC 16-Ckt Input Block datasheet, GFK-9937F
	Genius 16-Ckt Relay Output Block datasheet, GFK-0038E
	Genius AC 8-Ckt Isolated Blocks datasheet, GFK-0040E
	Genius 16-Ckt Source/Sink I/O Blocks datasheet, GFK-0043F
	Genius 32-Ckt DC Source/Sink Blocks datasheet, GFK-0044F
	Genius Voltage/Current Analog I/O Blocks datasheet, GFK-0048E
	Genius RTD Input Blocks datasheet, GFK-0053C
	Genius Thermocouple Input Blocks datasheet, GFK-0055D
	Genius I/O System, Bus Switching Modules, IC660BSM021/120, GFK-0072
	Genius Power Monitoring Block, IC660BPM100, GFK-0366
	Genius High-speed Counter Block datasheet, GFK-0367E
	Genius Current-source Analog I/O Blocks datasheet, GFK-0422D
	Genius Current-source Analog Output Blocks datasheet, GFK-0546D
	Genius Current-source Analog Output Blocks datasheet, GFK-0691D
	Genius NEMA4 I/O Station, IC660BXD0022, GFK-0832
	Genius DC 16-Circuit  Source I/O Block datasheet, GFK1778A
	Genius 48VDC 31-Ckt Input Block datasheet, GFK-2041A
	Genius DC 32-Ckt Source/Sink I/O Blocks datasheet, GFK-2197
	Genius Product Updates
	IPI, Genius Network Interface Module (GENI), GFK-0051P
	IPI, Genius Network Interface Module (GENI), GFK-0051M
	IPI, Genius Network Interface Module (GENI), GFK-0051N
	Genius Hand-held Monitor, IC660HHM502, GFK-0097S
	Genius Hand-held Monitor, IC660HHM501H, GFK-0097N
	Genius Hand-held Monitor, IC660HHM501J, GFK-0097P
	IPI, Hand-held Monitor, GFK-0097R
	IPI, Genius 24/48 VDC Source Block, 16-circuit, GFK-0100K
	IPI, Genius 24/48 VDC Sink Block, 16-circuit, GFK-0101K
	IPI, Genius 5/12/24 VDC Sink I/O Block, 32-circuit, GFK-0103K
	IPI, Genius 115VAC/125VDC Isolated I/O Blocks, GFK-0108N